FORM L-36

Insurer:

:Premium and number of lives covered by policy type

Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited

Date: 31-Mar-11
(Rs in Crores)
CURRENT Quarter SAME QUARTER PREVIOUS YEAR Up to the period Same period of the previous year
Sum Insured, Sum Insured, Sum Insured, Sum Insured,
Wherever No. of Wherever No. of Wherever Wherever
Sl. No Particulars Premium No. of Policies| No. of Lives i Policies | No. of Lives i Premium Policies | No. of Lives i Premium | No. of Policies | No. of Lives i
1 First year Premum
i|Individual Single Premium- (ISP)
From 0-10000 0.25 11,601 11,601 9.78 1.06 10,683 10,683 16.66 1.26 15,086 12,352 50.59 0.38 14,744 14,724 47.50
From 10,000-25,000 (0.01) 152 151 0.33 0.47 65 65 1.05 0.02 174 165 0.99 1.21 371 372 -
From 25001-50,000 (0.01) (1) (1) 0.08 0.03 1 1 - 0.70 111 100 0.08 1.43 236 233 -
From 50,001- 75,000 - 7 7 - 0.10 2 2 - 0.10 21 19 - 0.11 17 17 -
From 75,000-100,000 1.35 - 1 - - - - 2.04 49 45 - 2.15 172 170 34.92
From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 0.05 1 - - - - 0.07 6 5 - 0.13 9 9 1.23
Above Rs. 1,25,000 0.76 - - - - - - 175 18 16 - 0.80 27 27 9.90
ii|Individual Single Premium (ISPA)- Annuity
From 0-50000
From 50,001-100,000
From 1,00,001-150,000
From 150,001- 2,00,000
From 2,00,,001-250,000
From 2,50,001 -3,00,000
Above Rs. 3,00,000
iii| Group Single Premium (GSP)
From 0-10000 0.18 3 8,526 65.70 0.64 1 3,655 153.29 173 6 13,385 266.12 8.59 8 30,195 816.84
From 10,000-25,000 1.26 - 798 79.64 0.72 - 523 81.95 3.65 - 2,303 173.96 1.89 376 157.29
From 25001-50,000 1.10 - 322 74.15 1.18 - 327 142.02 3.66 - 1,035 224.59 2.55 226 179.82
From 50,001- 75,000 0.67 - 109 36.07 1.02 - 168 77.67 2.44 - 402 176.19 1.62 82 98.61
From 75,000-100,000 0.64 - 73 36.19 0.57 - 66 64.09 1.82 - 209 126.34 1.15 42 57.47
From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 0.26 - 23 14.18 0.39 - 36 67.83 115 - 102 60.30 0.76 21 35.12
Above Rs. 1,25,000 1.90 - 73 71.16 3.45 - 15,162 160.45 5.64 - 232 188.48 9.57 74 237.32
iv|Group Single Premium- Annuity- GSPA
From 0-50000
From 50,001-100,000
From 1,00,001-150,000
From 150,001- 2,00,000
From 2,00,,001-250,000
From 2,50,001 -3,00,000
Above Rs. 3,00,000
v|Individual non Single Premium- INSP
From 0-10000 9.15 20,040 14,551 716.06 15.94 3,781 3,781 358.51 42.86 80,440 69,621 2,553.17 49.38 16,539 16,573 941.16
From 10,000-25,000 26.74 16,242 15,691 508.42 54.83 33,337 33,337 620.74 106.71 50,436 47,119 1,311.26 162.82 124,903 125,033 2,294.67
From 25001-50,000 17.94 4,121 3,968 282.92 30.24 10,346 10,346 273.18 63.70 12,974 12,373 650.37 78.20 16,187 15,747 479.39
From 50,001- 75,000 6.28 2,787 2,715 94.92 24.89 4,601 4,601 52.70 16.17 4,298 4,193 179.49 1431 2,704 2,607 126.72
From 75,000-100,000 6.67 673 638 87.73 4.16 482 482 88.07 36.18 2,900 2,794 190.20 42.68 1,857 1,800 105.63
From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 1.66 349 342 21.23 15.05 1,529 1,529 16.17 4.91 579 552 46.70 4.62 462 441 26.80
Above Rs. 1,25,000 8.41 349 334 106.20 25.63 631 631 76.42 50.29 1,215 1,115 218.55 53.32 522 473 48.81
vi[Individual non Single Premium- Annuity- INSPA
From 0-50000
From 50,001-100,000
From 1,00,001-150,000
From 150,001~ 2,00,000
From 2,00,,001-250,000
From 2,50,001 -3,00,000
Above Rs. 3,00,000
vii{Group Non Single Premium (GNSP)
From 0-10000
From 10,000-25,000
From 25001-50,000
From 50,001- 75,000
From 75,000-100,000
From 1,00,001 -1,25,000
Above Rs. 1,25,000




Sl. No Particulars

CURRENT Quarter

Premium

No. of Policies|

SAME QUARTER PREVIOUS YE

AR

Up toth

e period

Same period of the previous year

No. of Lives

Sum Insured,
Wherever

No. of
Policies

Sum Insured,
Wherever

No. of
Policies

Sum Insured,
Wherever

Sum Insured,

Wherever

No. of Lives

Premium

No. of Lives

Premium

No. of Policies

No. of Lives

viii|Group Non Single Premium- Annuity- GNSPA

From 0-10000}

From 10,000-25,000

From 25001-50,000

From 50,001- 75,000

From 75,000-100,000

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

Above Rs. 1,25,000

i| Individual

From 0-10000}

1.97

0.92

57.91

5.18

From 10,000-25,000

86.88

59.35

219.97

127.23

From 25001-50,000

39.95

21.26

92.16

53.16

From 50,001- 75,000

8.03

3.53

18.28

10.06

From 75,000-100,000

13.62

5.67

30.18

16.81

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

2.07

0.78

4.77

2.64

Above Rs. 1,25,000

10.64

2.33

20.93

17.22

ii|Individual- Annuity

From 0-10000

From 10,000-25,000

From 25001-50,000

From 50,001- 75,000

From_75,000-100,000

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

Above Rs. 1,25,000

iii|Group

From 0-10000}

From 10,000-25,000

From 25001-50,000

From 50,001- 75,000

From 75,000-100,000

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

Above Rs. 1,25,000

iv|Group- Annuity

From 0-10000

From 10,000-25,000

From 25001-50,000

From 50,001- 75,000

From 75,000-100,000

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

Above Rs. 1,25,000

Note:

1. Premium stands for premium amount.

2. No. of lives means no. of lives insured under the policies.
3. Premium collected for Annuity will be disclosed separatel

ly as stated above.




