Insurer: Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited

(Rs in Crores) CURRENT Quarter SAME QUARTER PREVIOUS YEAR Up to the period Same period of the previous year Sum Insured Sum Insured Sum Insured Sum Insured Wherever No. of Wherever No. of Wherever Wherever SI. No **Particulars** Premium No. of Policies No. of Lives applicable **Policies** No. of Lives applicable **Policies** No. of Lives applicable Premium No. of Policies applicable First year Premum 1 i Individual Single Premium- (ISP) From 0-100 11,601 10,683 16.66 1.26 15,086 50.59 0.38 14,744 14,724 47.50 0.25 11.601 9.78 1.06 10,683 12,352 From 10.000-25.00 (0.01 152 151 0.33 0.47 65 65 1.05 0.02 174 165 0.99 1.21 371 372 (0.01) (1) (1) 0.08 0.03 0.70 111 100 0.08 1.43 236 233 0.10 0.10 21 19 0.11 17 17 1.35 49 45 2.15 172 170 34.92 From 75,000-100 2.04 0.05 0.07 5 0.13 1 23 From 1 00 001 -1 25 00 0.76 1.75 18 16 0.80 27 27 9.90 ii Individual Single Premium (ISPA)- Annuity From 0-5000 From 50 001-100 00 From 2,00,,001-250, From 2.50.001 -3.00.00 iii Group Single Premium (GSP) From 0-10000 0.18 8.526 65.70 0.64 3.655 153.29 1.73 13,385 266.12 8.59 8 30.195 816.84 From 10,000-25,000 1.26 798 79.64 0.72 523 81.95 3.65 2,303 173.96 1.89 376 157.29 1.10 322 74.15 1.18 327 142.02 3.66 1,035 224.59 226 179.82 0.67 109 36.07 168 77.67 402 176.19 1.62 82 From 50.001- 75.000 1.02 2.44 98.61 1.82 209 From 75.000-100.000 0.64 73 36.19 0.57 66 64.09 126.34 1.15 42 57.47 From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 0.26 23 14.18 0.39 36 67.83 1.15 102 60.30 0.76 21 35.12 Above Rs. 1,25,000 1.90 73 71.16 3.45 15,162 160.45 5.64 232 188.48 9.57 74 237.32 iv Group Single Premium- Annuity- GSPA From 0-500 From 150,001- 2,00,00 From 2.00..001-25 Above Rs. 3,00, v Individual non Single Premium- INSP 9.15 20,040 14,551 716.06 15.94 3,781 358.51 42.86 80,440 69,621 2,553.17 49.38 16,539 16,573 941.16 26.74 508.42 54.83 33,337 33,337 620.74 106.71 47,119 From 10,000-25,000 16,242 15,691 50,436 1,311.26 162.82 124,903 125,033 2,294.67 From 25001-50,000 17.94 4,121 3,968 282.92 30.24 10,346 10,346 273.18 63.70 12,974 12,373 650.37 78.20 16,187 15,747 479.39 6.28 2.715 94.92 126.72 From 50.001- 75.000 2.787 24.89 4.601 4.601 52.70 16.17 4.298 4.193 179.49 14.31 2.704 2.607 From 75,000-100,000 6.67 673 638 87.73 4.16 482 482 88.07 36.18 2,900 2,794 190.20 42.68 1,857 1,800 105.63 From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 1.66 349 342 21.23 15.05 1,529 1,529 16.17 4.91 579 552 46.70 4.62 462 441 26.80 8.41 349 334 106.20 1,215 1,115 218.55 53.32 473 Above Rs. 1,25,000 25.63 631 631 76,42 50.29 522 48.81 vi Individual non Single Premium- Annuity- INSPA From 50.001-100 From 1.00.001-150.00 From 2,00,,001-250,00 vii Group Non Single Premium (GNSP) From 10 000-25 00 From 75,000-100.00 Above Rs. 1,25,00

31-Mar-11

Date:

	T		CURRENT C	luartor		SAME QUARTER PREVIOUS YEAR			AR Up to the period					Same period of the previous year			
			CORREINI	(uarter	Sum Insured,	JAIVI	L QUARTER	KEVIOUS IE	Sum Insured,		Op to ti	le periou	Sum Insured,		lanie penou or t	lie previous y	Sum Insured,
					Wherever		No. of		Wherever		No. of		Wherever				Wherever
SI. No	Particulars	Premium	No. of Policies	No of Lives		Premium		No. of Lives		Premium	Policies	No. of Lives	applicable	Premium	No. of Policies	No of Lives	applicable
5140	viii Group Non Single Premium- Annuity- GNSPA		Troi or i oncica	1101 01 21103	аррисавіс		. Oncies	1401 01 211 05	иррисавис	11011111111	rondics	1101 01 21103	аррисаліс		1401 OF F Officies	1101 01 21103	аррисавіс
	From 0-10000																
	From 10,000-25,000																
	From 25001-50,000																
	From 50,001- 75,000																
	From 75,000-100,000																
	From 1,00,001 -1,25,000																
	Above Rs. 1,25,000																
2	Renewal Premium				i i												
	i Individual				i i												
	From 0-10000	1.97			i i	0.92				57.91				5.18			
	From 10,000-25,000					59.35	İ			219.97		İ		127.23			
	From 25001-50,000					21.26				92.16				53.16			
	From 50,001- 75,000				i i	3.53				18.28				10.06			
	From 75,000-100,000					5.67				30.18				16.81			
	From 1,00,001 -1,25,000	2.07				0.78				4.77				2.64			
	Above Rs. 1,25,000					2.33				20.93				17.22			
	ii Individual- Annuity																
	From 0-10000																
	From 10,000-25,000																
	From 25001-50,000																
	From 50,001- 75,000																
	From 75,000-100,000																
	From 1,00,001 -1,25,000																
	Above Rs. 1,25,000																
	iii Group																
	From 0-10000				i i												
	From 10,000-25,000				i i												
	From 25001-50,000				i i												
	From 50,001- 75,000				i i		ĺ					ĺ					
	From 75,000-100,000						İ					İ		İ			
	From 1,00,001 -1,25,000				1		İ					İ			İ		
	Above Rs. 1,25,000				i i												
	1 1																
	iv Group- Annuity				i i		İ					İ			İ		
	From 0-10000				i i												
	From 10,000-25,000				i i		ĺ					ĺ					
	From 25001-50,000				i i												
	From 50,001- 75,000						İ					İ		İ			
	From 75,000-100,000				i i												
	From 1,00,001 -1,25,000				i i												
	Above Rs. 1,25,000				i i												
	1	İ					İ					İ		İ			
		1					i e					1					

- Note:
  1. Premium stands for premium amount.
- No. of lives means no. of lives insured under the policies.
- 3. Premium collected for Annuity will be disclosed separately as stated above.